
Name Address City Zip

A M Braswell Jr Food Co Inc P.O. Box 485 Statesboro 30458

Atlanta Coffee & Tea Company 5400 Truman Dr Decatur 30035

Bella Cucina Artful Food 1870 Murphy Ave. Atlanta 30310

Blackberry Patch LLC 92 Genesis Pkwy Thomasville 31792

Breadworks International Inc. 1536 Litton Dr Stone Mountain 30083

Callaway Blue Spring Water 3120 GA Hwy 116 Hamilton 31811

Cedar Head Farms 1725 S Highway 91  Colquitt 39837

Crown Candy Corporation 4145 Mead Road Macon 31206

Custom Beverage Concepts 344 Golf Course Rd. Tallapoosa 30176

D and D Foods, Inc. P.O. Box 4301 Columbus 31904

Dessert Innnovation II Candy Division 25 Enterprise Blvd. S. W. Atlanta 30336

Diamond Crystal Brands, Bremen 1090 Pacific Ave Bremen 30110

Diamond Crystal Brands, Duluth 3245 N. Berkeley Lake Rd. Duluth 30096

Dillon Candy Company 19927 Highway 84 E Boston 31626

Ellis Bros Pecans Inc. 1315 Tippettville Rd. Vienna 31092

Food Masters Inc. P.O. Box 1565 Griffin 30224

Frutarom USA 6231 Gateway Rd. Columbus 31909

Georgia Spice Company 3600 Atlanta Industrial Parkway Atlanta 30331

Hillside Orchard Farms, Inc. 105 Mitcham Circle Tiger 30576

Jake's 591 Know Bridge Hwy White 30184

Hongar Farms 2121 Tucker Industrial Road Tucker 30084

Kabobs Acquisition LLC 5423 N Lake Dr. Lake City 30260
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Little Spirit Foods, LLC 4580 Peach Orchard Rd Hephzibah 30815

Maggie Lyon Inc 6000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd. Norcross 30071

Masada Bakery 1500 Oakbrook Drive Norcross 30093

Mrs. Griffin'ss Barbecue Sauce 2696 Roff Ave Macon 31204

Nantze Springs Inc 2896 Nantze Springs Rd. Arlington 39813

New Moon Kettle  LLC 46 Plaza Way Clayton 30525

Old Mill Kettle Corn 172 Industrial Dr. Chickamauga 30707

Paulsen Foods 748 Donald Hollowell Parkway Atlanta 30318

Piedmont Springs 6553 Warren Dr. Norcross 30093

Pure Delights LLC 4402 Sentry Dr Tucker 30084

Serenity Farms Co Pack LLC 2012 441 North Homer 30547

Screen Door Foods & Provisions LLC 215 Laredo Drive-Suite 100 Decatur 30030

S-L Snacks GA, LLC 900 8th St Columbus 31901

South Mill Atlanta 16 Forest Pkwy, Building A, Unit 13-15 Forest Park 30297

Still Pond Vineyard and Winery 1575 Still Pond Rd. Arlington 39813

Strickland Sauce Company P O Box 6587 Athens 30604

Sugar Foods Corporation 580 West Industrial Ct. Villa Rica 30180

Sunnyland Farms, Inc. 2314 Willson Rd. Albany 31705

Superior Sauce Compay 400 Oakland Court Leesburg 31763

Thermo Pac 1609 Stone Ridge Dr. Stone Mountain 30083

Thirteenth Colony Distilleries, LLC 305 N Dudley St. Americus 31709

U.S. Beverage, Inc. P.O. Box 1803 Newnan 30264

Vidalia Valley LLC 4320 GA Hwy 178 Lyons 30436

Wade Bottling 112 Old Lindale Rd Rome 30161

Weeks Honey Farm Inc. 900 Crosland Scooterville Rd. Omega 31775



Contact Phone Email/Web

Jeff Braswell or Andy Oliver 912-764-6191 customerservice@braswells.com

Harris Carver 770-981-6774 harriscarver@atlantacoffeeandtea.com

Alisa Berry 678-539-8400 alisa@bellacucina.com

Randy  Harvey 229-558-9996 rharvey@blackberrypatch.com

Cleunice CBretas Vieira 770-449-1526 cbretas@breadworksintl.com

Ken Callaway 706-628-1000 kcallaway@callawayblue.com 

Jennifer Trawick 229-400-8533 jennifertrawick@rocketmail.com 

Jimmy Weatherford 478-781-4911 jweatherford@crowncandy.com

Erin Wein 770-574-9899 erinw@customerbeverageconcepts.com  

Brooks Yancey 706-322-4507 byancey@ddfoods.net

Tony Ereddia 404-691-5000 tony@dessertinnovations.com

George Haritatos 770-537-5813 gharitatos@dcbrands.com

All contacts sent to:  Diamond Crystal Brands, PO Box 9177, 3000 Tremont Rd., Savannah, GA  31405

Tom Cook 229-498-2051 tcook@dilloncandy.com

Keith Ellis 229-268-9041 keith@werenuts.com

Pradeep Kumarhia 770-227-0330 foodmasters@hotmail.com

Ben Miller 706-561-8106 bmiller@frutarom.com

James Griffin 404-696-6200 jgriffin@gaspiceco.com

Michael Houston 706-782-4995 michael@hillsideorchards.com

Lisa Fowler 404-667-5121 lisa@jakesproduce.com

Todd Hurst 770-938-9884 todd@hongarfarms.com

Erik Conant 404-361-6283 econant@kabobs.com
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Nevin Strite 706-751-9411 nevin@littlespiritfoods.com

Jeffery Pollack 770-446-1299 jeff@maggielyon.com

Larry Murray 404-377-4555 lmurray@bakerycos.com

Roland Neel  478-845-4200 rolandneel@gmail.com

Lisa Odom 229-725-3616 plant@nantzesprings.com

William Cochran 706-969-3286 rycochran81@gmail.com

Emma Hix 706-375-8888 ehix@oldmillkc.com

Russell Paulsen 404-873-1804 russell@paulsenfoods.com

Tim  Ray 770-409-4027 tray@piedmontsprings.net 

Wilfred Callender 678-463-9260 w.callender@att.net

Kenny Dasher 912-550-6494 kenny@hogwallerbbq.com

Dana Vines 770-490-2638 dana@screendoorfoods.com

Allen Galbraith 706-649-6173 agalbraith@snyderslancecom

Brian Bowen 404-363-0009 brianb@smill.net 

Charles Cowart 229-792-6382 grapes@stillpond.com

Rick Esteves 706-354-1349 rickantiques@hotmail.com

Brian Keil 770-459-5225 bkeil@sugarfoods.com

Jonathan cooper 229-436-5654 jcooper@sunnylandfarms.net

Chuck Hobby 229-255-3377 chuckh@superiorsauce.com

Kelly Huff 770-934-3200 khuff@thermopacllc.com

Elizabeth Warnock 229-924-3310 ewarnock@thirteenthcolony.net

Jason Fleishmann 770-253-1156 jason@coastalpackaging.com

DanCorrell 912-565-9700 danc@vidaliavalley.com

JonWade 706-844-6876 Contactus@wadebottling.com

Ray Crosby 229-769-3293 ray@weekshoneyfarm.com



Products & Minimum Quantity Requirements

Jellies, jams, preserves, sauces, dressings

Coffee, tea

Jams, preserves, sauces, acidified foods (25 case min)

Jams, jellies, preserves

Baked goods

Spring water (pet pack and 5 gallon)

Jams, jellies, syrups

Candy and confections

Dry beverage bases including cappucino, hot cocoa, non-dairy creamer, sugar substitutes, 

smoothie powders, etc.

BBQ sauces, salad dressing, marinades (200 gallon min)

Baked Goods

Mayo, dressings, ketchup, mustard, jellies, jams, sauces, sugar substitutes (3600 case min run 

annually)

Liquid: Acidified foods, condiments, dressings, sauces, jams & jellies, honey, syrup, peanut butter; 

liquid portion control products (3 gram/2 oz.+ sized, plus larger multiple). Dry: Sugar/sugar subs, 

non-dairy creamer, seasonings (pkgd individually, canisters, bulk pouches, packet runs typically 

must exceed 500 cases or 1 million units; in-house graphics offered w/6 wk turnaround).

Candy,  candy with nuts, candy with cherriesKate Jones

Candy nuts

Salad dressing, marinade, bbq sauce, etc.

Flavor concentrates

Dry blended ingredients, salad dressing, drink mixes, marinades, rubs, batters, snack seasoning 

(1,000 lbs min)

Acidified foods, jams, jellies, preserves, butters, juices (50 gallon min)

Jams, jellies, acid/acidified foods

Olive oils and oil blends

Frozen foods
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Acid foods and sauces and dressings

Truffles, caramels, toffee, gourmet chocolates and confections with/without nuts

Breaded items and pastries

Acidified BBQ sauce (300 gallon min)

Bottled water and flavored water

Jams, jellies and preserves

Flavored Popcorn

Frozen appetizers, entrees and ready to eat dessertsT

Private labeled bottled water

Juices, non-meat salads, dips, blends, non-meat soups

Sauces (40 gallon min or 20 cases)

Acidified & Acid Foods(Ex. BBQ Sauces, Dressings, Condiments), Dry mixes, Spice Blends

Baked goods, candy, and snacks

Mushrooms and other produce items

Sweet wine

BBQ sauce, no particulates; standard Arkansas glass sauce decanter (125 gallon min or 800 btl)

Dry portion items including croutons creamer/sugar canisters, dry packets of sweeteners, 

seasonings, 4-6 oz portion items for soup/salad/oatmeal toppings

Baked goods, nuts

Acid and Acidified Products 

Peanut butter, cheese sauces and other savory and sweet products packed in either portion cups 

or pouches

Liquor

Liquid concentrates and beverages

Acidified dressings and sauces and peeled onions

Acid and Acidified Products: sauces, salsa, relishes, dressngs and dry seassoning blends

Honey


